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Staff Directory 

 
 

Executive Direction 
 
Norman Proctor District Director  (208) 334-9004 X-325   norman.proctor@sba.gov 

 
Office of District Counsel 
 
Michael Morfitt District Counsel  (208) 334-9004 X-345   michael.morfitt@sba.gov 

 
Business Development 
 
Rodney Grzadzieleski       Lead Business Development Specialist 

PIO-SBDC-Veterans Programs (208) 334-9004 X-333  rodney.grzadzieleski@sba.gov

  

 

Irene Gonzalez Business Development Specialist (208) 334-9004 X-349  irene.gonzalez@sba.gov  

   8(a)-Native American & Faith Based/Community Programs 

 

Larry Demirelli               Business Development Specialist (208) 334--9004 X-329 larry.demirelli@sba.gov  

                8(a)-Hubzone Programs 

 

Merle Swain  Business Development Specialist (208) 334-9004 X-336  merle.swain@sba.gov  

   SCORE-IT Programs 

 
Lender Relations 
 
Russell Butler  Lender Relations Specialist (208) 334-9004 X-342   russell.butler@sba.gov  

 

Darla Nordstrom Lender Relations Specialist (208) 334-9004 X-340   darla.nordstrom@sba.gov  

   Women’s Programs 

 

Lance Foster  Lender Relations Specialist (208) 334-9004 X-334   lance.foster@sba.gov  

   Administrative Officer 

 

Candace Scott  Program Support Assistant (208) 334-9004 X-346   candace.scott@sba.gov 


